Waterrow Holiday Park Tariff - 2025
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Tariff per outfit, incl 2 adults, awning, 16Amp electric, drinking water, grey waste, Wi-Fi, TV booster and VAT

Fully serviced pitch (incl water and grey waste) £30.00 £34.00 £38.00
Super pitch (extra large fullyserviced) [Mar - Oct] £32.00 £38.00 £42.00
Dogs {maximium 3) £2.00 £2.00 £2.00
Specific pitch request (min. 7 nights during peak) £1.00 £1.00 £2.00
Cancellation plan £2.00 £2.00 £2.00
Superfast Wi-Fi connection (up to 100Mb) FREE FREE FREE
Porch orfull awning FREE FREE FREE
TV connection FREE FREE FREE
Each additional adult £10.00 £10.00 £10.00
Additional car £2.00 £2.00 £2.00

Waterrow Holiday Park Limited reserve the right to alter these prices without notice.



